In R-1, R-2, R-3 or R-4 zoned lots of less than
one (1) acre, accessory structures shall number no more than two (2), including attached garages,
and the combined total shall not exceed either six tenths (0.6) times the building footprint of the
principle structure or eight hundred sixty-four (864) square feet, whichever is larger. 
(Ord. 94-66)  (Ord. 2008-17, § 1)

(8) Additional accessory structures. One shed, playhouse, dog house and the like
measuring less than 100 square feet shall not be counted as an accessory structure. Subsequent
structures of any size shall be considered accessory.

[...]

(Ord. 2003-07, § 1)

§ 154.194   LOT STANDARDS.

Lot Standards for each district dictate the minimum and/or maximum standards that apply to
lots within a Planned Business Park District (PBP).

(A) Minimum Lot Area:  3 acres.

(B) Minimum Lot Width:  One hundred twenty-five feet (125’).  The minimum lot width is
the allowable horizontal distance between the side property lines of a lot measured at right angles
to its depth along a straight line parallel to the front lot line at the front setback line.

(C)  Minimum Lot Frontage: